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12 B Rl IER

GitENo. 32 thx&E BF 4x100m JU—UL— A LRE

i8R 356459 HF RZ-FH FE-KE O E-EH HA LB (2023)
B /K F—L% =& (R 1.) ERES SIS
50m 100m B
1 3/5 EhEER el 4:13.33 16/16
g EE f3 (- ) 30.84 1:05.52  1:05.52
AR KiE fl (- ) 28. 62 59.79  2:05.31
WA #®A f2 (- ) 28.84  1:00.78  3:06.09
R BWFE HF3 (- ) 30.69  1:07.24  4:13.33
2 3/1 HEEREE =e]=a) 4:15. 47 14/14
INT BERE 2 (— ) 28.54  1:00.31  1:00.31
WA ¥ASR 2 (— ) 30.78  1:05.69  2:06.00
& BX HF3 (- ) 31.01  1:06.33  3:12.33
fEE  F— f2 (—— ) 29.28  1:03.14  4:15.47
3 2/4 RE s 4:24.30 12/12
HE R HF3 (- ) 27.01 56. 61 56. 61
BA EX fh3 (—— ) 33.30  1:13.26  2:09.87
AR A HF3 (- ) 32.33  1:07.71  3:17.58
INE BN HF3 (- ) 31.05  1:06.72  4:24.30
4 1/4 HHEETH =e]=a) 4:32. 46 10/10
L S e ) 36.05 1:15.74  1:15.74
BA ER 2 (— ) 32.33  1:09.36  2:25.10
BE Rk 2 (— ) 32.74  1:07.12  3:32.22
WA &4 HF3 (- ) 28.60  1:00.24  4:32.46
5 1/3 E®AH =e]=a) 4:32.64 8/8
RS £ hl (- ) 31.20  1:04.07  1:04.07
H# AEX F2 (—- ) 3470  1:14.63  2:18.70
#E  FHt 2 (- ) 35.32  1:12.44  3:31.14
Bl ML F2 (- ) 29.16  1:01.50  4:32.64
6 2/3 W5 o] 4:37. 66 6/6
FRFEA f2 (—- ) 3111 1:05.68  1:05.68
RO EBEE f3 (—— ) 34.84  1:13.11  2:18.79
=HFEZN f2 (—- ) 34.19  1:12.68  3:31.47
LH T f2 (—- ) 30.33  1:06.19  4:37.66
7 1/2 BERERE =e]=a) 4:56.13 4/4
A gz 2 (- ) 33.92  1:10.85  1:10.85
£ %E F2 (—- ) 38.78  1:20.68  2:31.53
FE IWnE f2 (—- ) 38.45  1:21.73  3:53.26
HME ME f2 (—- ) 29.57  1:02.87  4:56.13
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12 B Rl IER

GitNo. 32 SERE BF 4x100m TU—UL— BALRE

25343 3:42.92 =B Ef4-iH BR-BE UG- BAF RS EREESK (2024)
TER /K F—L& ZFE  RT) ER ) SIS
50m 100m B
1 3/4 IERRE =i 3:40.90 X% 16/16
miE R&E &2 (— ) 24.88 51.72 51.72
#H EA &5 (- ) 26. 62 56.95  1:48.67
-AIIE- Nz 252 (- ) 27.62 58.82  2:47.49
=2H EE 252 (- ) 25.20 53.41  3:40.90
2 3/3 IBEREESK =53 3:42.42 X% 14/14
BHE EC 252 (- ) 27.51 56. 61 56. 61
#* ita 252 (- ) 26.08 54.31  1:50.92
B EBx 252 (— ) 27.96 58.35  2:49.27
BAAx —% B2 (— ) 25. 68 53.15  3:42.42
3 3/2 EEEEE =5 3:52.22 12/12
8 TH 252 (- ) 27.26 56. 93 56.93
HEE i =1 (- ) 28.33  1:01.05  1:57.98
AR 1E65 =1 (- ) 28.56 59.90  2:57.88
BE mE 52 (— ) 26.03 54.34  3:52.22
4 2/2 IEIRERTE =53 4:20.92 10/10
i) E2DYN 252 (- ) 29.15  1:01.93  1:01.93
WA @t =1 (- ) 33.23  1:08.37  2:10.30
%2 &K =1 (- ) 3410 1:10.79  3:21.09
hH ER 252 (- ) 28.45 59.83  4:20.92

Printing:2025/8/24 15:33 SEIKO Swimming Results System



